Industrial PCs
GFA2163A
Data Sheet
May 2019
RXi2 – LP Industrial PC
The Next Generation of Ruggedized Computing
Emerson has developed the next generation of its small,
reliable and yet powerful industrial computer (IPC) in the

Data Sheet
March 2019
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
R2L0N1A1A RXi2 – LP IP C, D ual Core GX-2 10HL 1GHz , 4GB RAM, 32GB S SD, 2xRJ45, Wi ndo ws 10 IOT E nterpri se LT S C
R2L0N1A0A RXi2 – LP IP C, D ual Core GX -2 10HL 1GHz, 4GB RAM, 32GB S SD, 2xRJ45, No O S
R2L0N1A1B RXi2 – LP IP C, D ual Core GX-2 10HL 1GHz , 4GB RAM, 64GB S SD, 2xRJ45, Wi ndo ws 10 IOT E nterpri se LT S C
R2L0N1A0B RXi2 – LP IP C, D ual Core GX -2 10HL 1GHz, 4GB RAM, 64GB S SD, 2xRJ45, No OS
R2L0N1A1C RXi2 – LP IP C, D ual Core GX-2 10HL 1GHz , 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 2xRJ45, W indows 10 IOT Enter prise LTS C
R2L0N1A0C RXi2 – LP IP C, D ual Core GX -2 10HL 1GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 2xRJ45, No OS
R2L0N2A1C RXi2 – LP IP C, D ual Core GX-2 10HL 1GHz , 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 2xRJ45, W indows 10 IOT Enter prise LTS C
R2L0N2A0C RXi2 – LP IP C, D ual Core GX -2 10HL 1GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 2xRJ45, No OS
R2L0N1B1A RXi2 – LP IP C, Q ua d C ore GX-412GC 1 .2GHz, 4 GB RAM, 32GB SSD, 4 xRJ45, Wi ndo ws 10 IO T Enter prise LTS C
R2L0N1B0A RXi2 – LP IP C, Q ua d C ore GX -412GC 1 .2GHz, 4 GB RAM, 32GB SSD, 4xRJ45, No OS
R2L0N1B1B RXi2 – LP IP C, Q ua d C ore GX-412GC 1 .2GHz, 4 GB RAM, 64GB SSD, 4 xRJ45, Wi ndo ws 10 IO T Enter prise LTS C
R2L0N1B0B RXi2 – LP IP C, Q ua d C ore GX-412GC 1 .2GHz, 4 GB RAM, 64GB SSD, 4 xRJ45, No OS
R2L0N1B1C RXi2 – LP IP C, Q ua d C ore GX -412GC 1 .2GHz, 4 GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 4xRJ45, Wi ndo ws 10 IO T E nterpri se LTS C
R2L0N1B0C RXi2 – LP IP C, Q ua d C ore GX -412GC 1 .2GHz, 4 GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 4xRJ45, No OS
R2L0N2B1C RXi2 – LP IP C, Q ua d C ore GX-412GC 1 .2GHz, 8 GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 4xRJ45, Wi ndo ws 10 IO T E nterpri se LTS C
R2L0N2B0C RXi2 – LP IP C, Q ua d C ore GX -412GC 1 .2GHz, 8 GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 4xRJ45, No OS
R2LACCSMNT RXi2 – LP IPC Flat Mounting Bracket Small
R2LACCLMNT RXi2 – LP IPC Flat Mounting Bracket Large
Emerson Automation Solutions
2500 Austin Drive